Position

Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Coord, Sped
Coord, Mental Health
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$110,120
$109,875
$106,792
$99,931
$96,206
$89,551
$88,920
$87,929
$87,563
$87,563
$87,563
$87,376
$87,302
$85,338
$84,572
$84,456
$84,456
$84,455
$83,448
$83,364
$83,103
$82,478
$82,441
$81,983
$81,983
$81,402
$81,185
$81,130
$79,493
$78,603

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,238
$24,299
$21,589
$20,946
$20,599
$20,081
$22,454
$22,387
$19,909
$21,345
$22,357
$19,868
$19,851
$19,696
$19,626
$19,644
$22,092
$19,644
$19,527
$19,527
$21,955
$19,490
$21,891
$19,440
$19,440
$21,812
$21,787
$21,829
$19,227
$21,575



Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$78,364
$77,353
$76,793
$76,339
$76,284
$75,791
$75,783
$75,765
$75,607
$75,533
$75,533
$75,533
$74,845
$74,714
$74,666
$74,251
$74,241
$74,020
$73,575
$73,059
$72,671
$72,241
$72,199
$71,760
$71,516
$71,136
$70,466
$68,906
$68,031
$67,447
$67,261
$66,175

$21,548
$21,458
$18,970
$18,926
$21,372
$18,906
$21,329
$18,879
$21,314
$21,308
$21,308
$21,308
$21,259
$18,792
$21,229
$17,741
$18,779
$20,536
$18,724
$21,103
$20,082
$21,051
$18,577
$18,543
$18,549
$20,963
$18,436
$20,774
$18,229

$5,750
$18,160
$19,770



Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Presch
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Presch
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$65,843
$64,534
$64,245
$63,651
$63,287
$63,190
$62,428
$61,537
$60,600
$60,136
$59,914
$57,806
$57,633
$57,477
$57,410
$56,783
$56,678
$55,936
$55,536
$55,170
$55,049
$54,932
$54,444
$53,513
$53,159
$52,892
$52,566
$52,361
$52,045
$51,271
$51,170
$50,742

$20,491
$16,915
$19,021
$20,305
$17,821
$18,889
$22,135
$16,648
$15,646
$18,796
$18,978
$16,351
$19,797
$19,800
$19,753
$18,710
$18,743
$18,645
$18,622
$19,603
$16,127
$18,970
$17,092
$19,463
$15,958
$19,401
$15,922
$15,870
$15,860
$15,792
$18,242
$12,782



Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Pps Office Supvr

Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Rsp
Teacher-Sped-Sdc
Teacher-Sped-Rsp

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$50,697
$50,503
$48,386
$47,391
$44,887
$39,817
$38,176
$34,640
$27,266
$25,878
$21,806
$18,655
$18,568
$17,970
$16,959
$16,790
$16,280
$8,854
$7,371
$5,275
$3,240
$1,740
$360

$15,623
$15,722
$16,590
$20,435
$8,587
$12,361
$12,782
$7,596
$12,275
$7,596
$5,841
$5,562
$1,649
$5,501
$10,547
$9,756
$1,381
$9,756
$655
$10,547
$12,361
$152
$5,501



