Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$110,120	\$24,238
Coord, Sped		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$109,875	\$24,299
Coord, Mental Health		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$106,792	\$21,589
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$99,931	\$20,946
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$96,206	\$20,599
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$89,551	\$20,081
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$88,920	\$22,454
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$87,929	\$22,387
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$87,563	\$19,909
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$87,563	\$21,345
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$87,563	\$22,357
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$87,376	\$19,868
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$87,302	\$19,851
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$85,338	\$19,696
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$84,572	\$19,626
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$84,456	\$19,644
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$84,456	\$22,092
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$84,455	\$19,644
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$83,448	\$19,527
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$83,364	\$19,527
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$83,103	\$21,955
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$82,478	\$19,490
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$82,441	\$21,891
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$81,983	\$19,440
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$81,983	\$19,440
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$81,402	\$21,812
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$81,185	\$21,787
Teacher-Sped-Rsp		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$81,130	\$21,829
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$79,493	\$19,227
Teacher-Sped-Sdc		Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$78,603	\$21,575

Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$78,364	\$21,548
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$77,353	\$21,458
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$76,793	\$18,970
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$76,339	\$18,926
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$76,284	\$21,372
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$75,791	\$18,906
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$75,783	\$21,329
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$75,765	\$18,879
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$75,607	\$21,314
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$75,533	\$21,308
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$75,533	\$21,308
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$75,533	\$21,308
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$74,845	\$21,259
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$74,714	\$18,792
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$74,666	\$21,229
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$74,251	\$17,741
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$74,241	\$18,779
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$74,020	\$20,536
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$73,575	\$18,724
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$73,059	\$21,103
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$72,671	\$20,082
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$72,241	\$21,051
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$72,199	\$18,577
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$71,760	\$18,543
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$71,516	\$18,549
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$71,136	\$20,963
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$70,466	\$18,436
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$68,906	\$20,774
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$68,031	\$18,229
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$67,447	\$5,750
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$67,261	\$18,160
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$66,175	\$19,770

Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$65,843	\$20,491
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$64,534	\$16,915
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$64,245	\$19,021
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$63,651	\$20,305
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$63,287	\$17,821
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$63,190	\$18,889
Teacher-Sped-Presch	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$62,428	\$22,135
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$61,537	\$16,648
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$60,600	\$15,646
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$60,136	\$18,796
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$59,914	\$18,978
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$57,806	\$16,351
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$57,633	\$19,797
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$57,477	\$19,800
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$57,410	\$19,753
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$56,783	\$18,710
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$56,678	\$18,743
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$55,936	\$18,645
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$55,536	\$18,622
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$55,170	\$19,603
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$55,049	\$16,127
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$54,932	\$18,970
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$54,444	\$17,092
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$53,513	\$19,463
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$53,159	\$15,958
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$52,892	\$19,401
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$52,566	\$15,922
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$52,361	\$15,870
Teacher-Sped-Presch	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$52,045	\$15,860
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$51,271	\$15,792
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$51,170	\$18,242
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$50,742	\$12,782

Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$50,697	\$15,623
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$50,503	\$15,722
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$48,386	\$16,590
Pps Office Supvr	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$47,391	\$20,435
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$44,887	\$8,587
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$39,817	\$12,361
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$38,176	\$12,782
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$34,640	\$7,596
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$27,266	\$12,275
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$25,878	\$7,596
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$21,806	\$5,841
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$18,655	\$5,562
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$18,568	\$1,649
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$17,970	\$5,501
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$16,959	\$10,547
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$16,790	\$9,756
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$16,280	\$1,381
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$8,854	\$9,756
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$7,371	\$655
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$5,275	\$10,547
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$3,240	\$12,361
Teacher-Sped-Sdc	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$1,740	\$152
Teacher-Sped-Rsp	Colton Joint Unified	Special Education	\$360	\$5,501